
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Kullo Ivan G.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-164  dep.2
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  M17-163  I-206a
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S15-001, S15-201, S15-301, S15-404  I-206a
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S14-164  I-206a
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S14-161, S14-162  I-206a
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S15-402  I-206a
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S15-401  I-206a
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-123  dep.2
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S15-601  I-206a
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering; Principles of Automatics  S15-101, S15-102  I-206a
Thu, 24 May 13:00 — 16:00 TEST Computer Systems and Networks (Part 1 )  M17-163  I-206a
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering; Principles of Automatics  S15-101, S15-102  I-206a
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Automatics  B15-901  I-206a
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M17-163  dep.2
Fri, 25 May 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  M17-123, M17-164

 6A-2
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-402  K-415
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-401  T-209
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  M17-163  I-206a
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-001, S15-301, S15-404  404
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S14-161, S14-162, S14-164  408
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-201, S15-601  98-3
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S15-102  98-8
Sun, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-101  K-310


